Response_Date

9/12/19 11:56 PM

9/12/19 11:22 PM
9/12/19 11:18 PM
9/12/19 11:08 PM

9/12/19 11:06 PM
9/12/19 10:54 PM
9/12/19 10:35 PM

9/12/19 10:12 PM
9/12/19 10:08 PM
9/12/19 10:05 PM
9/12/19 10:04 PM
9/12/19 10:01 PM
9/12/19 9:02 PM

9/12/19 8:38 PM

9/12/19 8:03 PM
9/12/19 8:01 PM
9/12/19 7:51 PM

9/12/19 7:47 PM

9/12/19 7:40 PM

9/12/19 7:05 PM
9/12/19 6:57 PM
9/12/19 6:45 PM

9/12/19 6:39 PM

Problem

Suspicious Vehicle

REDDI
Traffic Complaint
REDDI

Assist Other Agency

Building Check
Protective Order
Violation

Theft

Traffic Enforcement
Fraud

Unwanted Party
Motorist Assist
Intoxicated Person
Citizen Assist

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Welfare Check

Sex Offender
Registration/FTR
Sex Offender
Registration/FTR
Traffic Stop

Lost Property
Attempt To Locate
MVA Property
Damage

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

C470 Eb / C470 Eb To 170 Wb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

Hwy 6 / Hwy 119, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403
Mm 265 Hwy 6, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403
Mm 1 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 6 Eb / Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2318 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16351 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19TH ST / JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

538 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
11th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°43'42.27"N / 105A°12'11.48"W

1010 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19TH ST / WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

600-798 2ND ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Hwy 58 Wb Clearview Off Ramp / Clearview Pkwy,
GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1607 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

518 High Point Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

13th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Miners Aly / 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1607 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

09122019-0516128

09122019-0516087
09122019-0516082
09122019-0516074

09122019-0516072
09122019-0516057
09122019-0516031

09122019-0516004
09122019-0515999
09122019-0515997
09122019-0515995
09122019-0515993
09122019-0515925
09122019-0515892

09122019-0515826
09122019-0515824
09122019-0515811

09122019-0515803

09122019-0515791

09122019-0515736
09122019-0515729
09122019-0515705

09122019-0515690

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-005330
GN19-005329

GN19-005331

GN19-005328

GN19-005327

GN19-005326



9/12/19 6:30 PM
9/12/19 6:14 PM

9/12/19 6:08 PM

9/12/19 5:53 PM

9/12/19 5:46 PM
9/12/19 5:38 PM
9/12/19 5:37 PM

9/12/19 5:26 PM

9/12/19 5:24 PM

9/12/19 5:19 PM
9/12/19 4:53 PM
9/12/19 4:33 PM

9/12/19 3:58 PM
9/12/19 3:50 PM
9/12/19 3:48 PM

9/12/19 3:34 PM
9/12/19 3:30 PM

9/12/19 3:28 PM

9/12/19 3:27 PM
9/12/19 3:27 PM

9/12/19 3:26 PM

9/12/19 3:12 PM
9/12/19 3:07 PM
9/12/19 2:50 PM

Advised PD
Motorist Assist
MVA Property
Damage

Special Assignment
PD

Building Check
Area Check

Leash Law Violation

REDDI

MVA Hit and Run

Suspicious Vehicle
Welfare Check
Citizen Assist
MVA Property
Damage

Area Check

Follow Up

Area Check
Theft

Traffic Stop

Motorist Assist
Parking Complaint

Theft

Theft
Ordinance Violation
Suspicious Incident

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

18201 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 93 / Hwy 6, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Washington Ave / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

900 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
15999 W 5TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
401 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 93 / Golden Gate Canyon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Jefferson County Pkwy / Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15737 W 2nd Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2120 Mt Zion Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
560 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Eb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2233 VERNON DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
170 Eb / C470 Wb To 170 Eb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

725 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Eb To C470 Eb Ramp / Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

W 10th Ave / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Johnson Rd / W 14th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2235 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
721 1st St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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09122019-0515669
09122019-0515643

09122019-0515623

09122019-0515588

09122019-0515574
09122019-0515559
09122019-0515560

09122019-0515537

09122019-0515530

09122019-0515522
09122019-0515460
09122019-0515416

09122019-0515326
09122019-0515305
09122019-0515301

09122019-0515268
09122019-0515263

09122019-0515257

09122019-0515256
09122019-0515260

09122019-0515250

09122019-0515226
09122019-0515214
09122019-0515178

GN19-005325

GN19-005324

GN19-005320

GN19-005321|GN19-
005322
GN19-005323
GN19-005318



9/12/19 2:50 PM

9/12/19 2:34 PM

9/12/19 2:33 PM
9/12/19 2:30 PM

9/12/19 2:30 PM

9/12/19 2:17 PM

9/12/19 2:10 PM
9/12/19 2:08 PM
9/12/19 2:08 PM
9/12/19 2:01 PM
9/12/19 2:01 PM
9/12/19 1:49 PM
9/12/19 1:45 PM
9/12/19 1:22 PM
9/12/19 1:06 PM
9/12/19 1:01 PM
9/12/19 12:57 PM
9/12/19 12:56 PM
9/12/19 12:41 PM
9/12/19 12:36 PM

9/12/19 11:56 AM

9/12/19 11:45 AM
9/12/19 11:31 AM
9/12/19 11:27 AM
9/12/19 11:26 AM
9/12/19 11:10 AM
9/12/19 11:08 AM
9/12/19 10:57 AM

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Traffic Complaint

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Assist Other Agency
Attempt To Locate
911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Complaint
911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check
Extra Patrol

Injured Animal
Follow Up

Civil Assist

Area Check

Traffic Complaint

Assault

Parking Complaint
Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Follow Up

Traffic Stop

Area Check
Ordinance Violation

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

6th Wb C470 Eb On Ramp / C470 Eb, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

6th Wh C470 Eb On Ramp / C470 Eb, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

800 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
6th Ave Eb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

58 Wb Washington Off Ramp / Washington Ave,
GOLDEN, CO, 80403

6th Ave Eb / C470 Wb 6th Off Ramp, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

755 Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

755 Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1001 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St / Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1001 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

900 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

900 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
544 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Wh At C470 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14799 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18200 W 3RD AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

101 ROONEY RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1113 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
412 21st St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

S Golden Rd / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
698 N FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

514 N Columbine St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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09122019-0515177

09122019-0515150

09122019-0515148
09122019-0515141

09122019-0515143

09122019-0515105

09122019-0515092
09122019-0515084
09122019-0515083
09122019-0515065
09122019-0515070
09122019-0515037
09122019-0515028
09122019-0514973
09122019-0514945
09122019-0514932
09122019-0514921
09122019-0514924
09122019-0514890
09122019-0514889

09122019-0514794

09122019-0514771
09122019-0514741
09122019-0514732
09122019-0514728
09122019-0514682
09122019-0514678
09122019-0514647

GN19-005316

GN19-005314
GN19-005315

GN19-005313
GN19-005312

GN19-005317

GN19-005311



9/12/19 10:44 AM

9/12/19 10:28 AM
9/12/19 10:27 AM
9/12/19 10:25 AM
9/12/19 10:19 AM
9/12/19 10:19 AM
9/12/19 10:15 AM
9/12/19 10:12 AM
9/12/19 10:00 AM
9/12/19 9:45 AM
9/12/19 9:43 AM
9/12/19 9:40 AM
9/12/19 9:23 AM
9/12/19 9:17 AM
9/12/19 8:55 AM
9/12/19 8:46 AM
9/12/19 8:44 AM
9/12/19 8:33 AM
9/12/19 8:32 AM
9/12/19 8:22 AM
9/12/19 8:17 AM
9/12/19 8:07 AM
9/12/19 7:57 AM
9/12/19 7:55 AM
9/12/19 7:06 AM
9/12/19 7:00 AM
9/12/19 6:37 AM
9/12/19 6:27 AM
9/12/19 5:15 AM
9/12/19 4:22 AM
9/12/19 4:19 AM
9/12/19 4:08 AM

Traffic Complaint

Traffic Stop

Info Medical (Law)
Area Check
Building Check
Traffic Stop

Follow Up

Extra Patrol

Area Check

Animal DOA
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Unverified Alarm
Traffic Enforcement
Leash Law Violation
Abandoned Vehicle
Warrant Arrest

Info Medical (Law)
Area Check

Extra Patrol

Hazard

Follow Up

Traffic Complaint
Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Civil Assist
Ordinance Violation
Advised PD
Repo/Private TOW
Area Check

Extra Patrol

Area Check

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

C470 Eb / 6th Eb To C470 Eb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO,

80401
Ford St/ 13th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17121 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2401 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

S Golden Rd / Sunset Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
500 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1001 Ulysses St

698 N FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1418 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Moss St / W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Colf/i70

hwy 6th/ 19th st, golden

611 1st St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

717 2ND ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17301 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19th St/ EIm St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Heritage Rd / Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St/ EIm St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2nd St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18400-18898 HWY 6 WB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
208 Mesa Verde St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17601 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

602 1st St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

544 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1110 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1110 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1110 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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09122019-0514620

09122019-0514583
09122019-0514580
09122019-0514572
09122019-0514547
09122019-0514544
09122019-0514539
09122019-0514533
09122019-0514504
09122019-0514487
09122019-0514482
09122019-0514477
09122019-0514448
09122019-0514431
09122019-0514387
09122019-0514371
09122019-0514363
09122019-0514342
09122019-0514341
09122019-0514318
09122019-0514309
09122019-0514283
09122019-0514268
09122019-0514260
09122019-0514185
09122019-0514175
09122019-0514152
09122019-0514136
09122019-0514106
09122019-0514080
09122019-0514076
09122019-0514069

GN19-005308

GN19-005307
GN19-005309
GN19-005306



Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

9/12/19 3:59 AM Area Check 1110 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401 09122019-0514065
9/12/19 2:32 AM Repo/Private TOW 215 Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403 09122019-0514024
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